SCIENTIFIC
Protect your samples with Hi-Performance
DEEP FREEZER
INNOVATIONS
Specification
° °C
Construction
■ Inner cabinet made of Stainless Steel SS

mobility
■ Adjustable feet (on-request) for placing
the equipment in uneven floor level
Control System:
■ Microprocessor based temperature
control system
■ Digital LED display of set and actual
tern perature
■ Audio-Visual alarm for High/Low
temperature deviation (Adjustable)
■ MCB for over current protection
■ Automatic voltage stabilizer with
High/Low voltage cut-off
Volume Inner size Outer size
Model (Litres) (WxDxH) mm
SIDF-100 100 320 X 525 X 600 500 X 700 X 1150
SIDF-200 200 480 X 525 X 825 660 X 700 X 1400
SIDF-300 300 640 X 525 X 900 820 X 700 X 1500
SIDF-400 400 640 X 52 5 X 1100 820 X 700 X 1750
SIDF-500 500 640 X 700 X 1100 820 X 875 X 1750
SIDF-700 700 675 X 800 X 1300 855 X 975 X 1950
*Dimensions are subject to change
Refrigeration:
■ Hermetically sealed Compressor with
OLP for safety cut-off